

County of San Diego, Planning & Development Services PROJECT FACILITY AVAILABILITY - FIRE ZONING DIVISION

Owner	Please type or use pen viand Sierra, LLC (858) 875-8219 vis Name Phone	ORG	
9820	0 Towne Centre Drive, Suite 100	ACT	
Owner	's Mailing Address Street		
San	Diego CA 92121	TASK	Alder a
City	State Zip	DATE	AMT \$
SECT	ION 1. PROJECT DESCRIPTION		HER'S USE ONLY
		TO BE COM	PLETED BY APPLICAN
	Major Subdivision (TM) Minor Subdivision (TPM) Boundary Adjustment Major Subdivision (TPM) Certificate of Compliance:	(Add extra i	roel Number(s) f necessary)
	Rezone (Reclassification) from Attached to Attached zone. Major Use Permit (MUP), purpose: Time Extension Case No. Expired Map Case No. Other	See attached	
8. 🔀	Residential Total number of dwelling units 2,135 Commercial Gross floor area 81,000 s.t.		
	Industriel Gross floor area Other Gross floor area 35,000 S.T. (SCHOOL)		000
C. Total	Project acreage 1.989 Total lots 1,202 Smallest proposed tot 3,000	Thomas Guide. Page 1	089 Grid B6
	Official Proposed (0)	Mesa Rock Road @ Deer Project address	
		North County Metro Subre	Street Sgion 92069
		Community Planning Arma/Subsection	
Applicant	APPLICANT AGREES TO COMPLETE ALL CONDITIONS REQUIRED BY	THE DISTRICT.	gion Zip
oplicant	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides the	THE DISTRICT.	_,
Applicant Address:_ SECTIO	's Signature: You Wall Sig	Date: 11/3/14 Date: 11/3/14 Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY	and 3 below.)
opplicant Address: SECTIO	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ame: DR & S OCYAN S FUCE Post and the state of the sta	THE DISTRICT. Date: 11/3/14 Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY D	and 3 below.)
Applicant Address: SECTION SISTRICT Na Idicate the	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire ON 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ame: Description of the primary fire station that will serve the proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be proposed of the primary fire station that will be p	Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY D A DISTRICT.	and 3 below.) MSTRICT Less floor Inc.
SECTION STREET OF PROPERTY OF	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ame: De S Priva Fire Pro + CFUp ame: The District and eligible for service, project is in the District but is within its Sphere of Influence bounds for its post in ord in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds for its post in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds of the project is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds of the project is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds of the project is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds of the project is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds.	THE DISTRICT. Date: 11/3/14 Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY E A DISTRICT. Project: CA Bry, owner must apply for annex dary.	less than m.
SECTION STATE OF PP	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: The location end distance of the primary fire station that will serve the proposed project is in the District and eligible for service. Project is not in the District but is within its Sphere of Influence bounds in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds roject is not located entirely within the District and a potential bounds tassed on the capacity and capability of the District's existing and plan dequate or will be adequate to serve the proposed project. The expe	Phone: (858) 875-8219 Phone: (858) 875-8219 Protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY E A DISTRICT. Project: A DISTRICT.	less from m. Sation. District.
Address: SECTIO	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: Description of above, present to the district that provides fire the location end distance of the primary fire station that will serve the proposed project is in the District and eligible for service. Project is not in the District and eligible for service, roject is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounder to be not located entirely within the District and a potential bounder assed on the capacity and capability of the District's existing and plan dequate or will be adequate to serve the proposed project. The experimental profession facilities are not expected to be adequate to serve the district conditions are attached. Number of sheets attached: histrict will submit conditions at a later date.	Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY D A DISTRICT. Project: Chary, owner must apply for annex dary. In issue exists with the need facilities, fire protection facilities of the content of the	less from m. Sation. District.
Address: SECTIO	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: Description of above, present to the district that provides fire the location end distance of the primary fire station that will serve the proposed project is in the District and eligible for service. Project is not in the District but is within its Sphere of Influence bounds project is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds project is not located entirely within the District and a potential bounds assed on the capacity and capability of the District's existing and plan dequate or will be adequate to serve the proposed project. The experimental profession facilities are not expected to be adequate to serve the instrict will submit conditions at a later date. N.3. FUELBREAK REQUIREMENTS	THE DISTRICT. Date: 1/3/4 Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY D A DISTRICT CA project: CA say, owner must apply for annex dary. ry issue exists with the ned facilities, fire protection facilities are free to the proposed development within the proposed development within the proposed development within the call the	less han m. District.
Applicant Address: SECTIO	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: Description of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: Description of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: Description of above, present to the district will serve the proposed Project is in the District and eligible for service, project is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds roject is not located entirely within the District and a potential bounds leased on the capacity and capability of the District's existing and plan dequate or will be adequate to serve the proposed project. The experiments are attached. Number of sheets attached: instrict will submit conditions at a later date. N.3. FUELBREAK REQUIREMENTS Note: The fuelbreak requirements prescribed by the fire district any clearing prior to project approval by Plannit.	phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY D project: District Project: San Marcas CA any, owner must apply for annex dary. ry issue exists with the ned facilities, fire protection facilities are from the proposed development within the proposed deve	less from m. District.
Address: SECTIO	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: The provides of the primary fire station that will serve the proposed project is in the District and eligible for service. Project is not in the District but is within its Sphere of Influence bounds roject is not in the District and not within its Sphere of Influence bounds roject is not located entirely within the District and a potential bounds lassed on the capacity and capability of the District sexisting and plan dequate or will be adequate to serve the proposed project. The experimentes. The protection facilities are not expected to be adequate to serve the instrict conditions are attached. Number of sheets attached: In protection facilities are not expected to be adequate to serve the instrict conditions are attached. Number of sheets attached: In STELBREAK REQUIREMENTS Note: The fuelbreak requirements prescribed by the fire district any clearing prior to project approval by Planning	THE DISTRICT. Date: 11/3/14 Phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY E A DISTRICT CA BY, owner must apply for annex dary. TO success with the med facilities, fire protection facilities,	less from m. Cation. District.
Address: SECTION SE	9820 Towns Centre Drive, Suite 100 (On completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: De Completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: De Completion of above, present to the district that provides fire DN 2: FACILITY AVAILABILITY ane: De Completion of above, present to the district that provides fire the proposed of the proposed project is in the District and eligible for service. Project is in the District and eligible for service, Project is not in the District but is within its Sphere of Influence bounds roject is not located entirely within the District and a potential bounds tased on the capacity and capability of the District's existing and plant dequate or will be adequate to serve the proposed project. The experimentes of sheets attached: In protection facilities are not expected to be adequate to serve the instrict conditions are attached. Number of sheets attached: District will submit conditions at a later date. Note: The fuelbreak requirements prescribed by the fire district that the proposed project is located in a beautiful profess approval by Plannt in the proposed project is located in a paragraph of the proposed project is located in a paragraph.	phone: (858) 875-8219 protection to complete Section 2 TO BE COMPLETED BY D A DISTRICT CA TO BE COMPLETED BY D TO BE COMPLETED BY D A DISTRICT CA TO BE COMPLETED BY D TO BE COMPLETED BY	and 3 below.) District. Distric